
DUNEDIN
1140 kc. 263 m.rayK natin

6. Op.m. Recordings8.16 le Halifax, Gentleman"oe RecitalsClose down
WAZ4 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441m.&Oa.m. Greetings from New
Zealand Forces in the Pacific
Islands
8.45 LONDON NEWS9.0 With the Boys Overseas:
Greetings
Forces in the Middle East
10.30 Ballads We Love
12.15 p.m. Theatre Memories41.0 Dinner’ music (1.15,
DON NEWS. Talk:
Steed)
2. 0
tra
2.30
Choir
3. 0
(Piston),
chestra (Arthur Fiedler)

Hear» the Vienna

from New Zealand

LON-
Wickham

Chieago Symphony Orches-

Boys’
"The Incredible. Flautist"
Boston Promenade Or-

3.16 Famous Artist: Eileen
Joyee (pianist) P

3.35-4.0 "Everybody’s Scrap-book"’
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Central Methodist Church
Service (Rev. W. W. H. Green-
Slade)
7.30 Gleanings from Far and
Wide
"Paul Clifford"
.45 Sunday Evening Talk
Interlude
Slumber session
Close down

Newsreel with Commentary

DUNEDIN
1010 kc, 297 m.

9. O0a.m.
fast table
9.30
ing Hand
10.15 Little
Cheer
41. 0 Favourites in Rhythm
12. 0 Close down

Chapel of

Tunes for the break-
Radio Church of the Help-

Good

Se Sunday. December ‘rs
17B

.

AUCKLAND
|

1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Band session, featuring
Famous English Brass Bands
(BBC production)9.15 Uncle Tom and the Child-
ren’s Choir
10.15 Melody round-up10.30 You'll Enjoy Education
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Your Children
3. 0 Your Broadway and Mine
3.30 Music and the Story (Paul-
ine Rodgers)= Diggers’ session (Rod Tal-t)
ny. Storytime

with Bryan
6. 0 ry Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News

"singer
~a Tom and the Sankey
"Radio Theatre programme

8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Fighting aggFreedom: TheOrdeal of ag yer
15. The Bob Hope Show10. 0 Men Behind Victory
"ee production)London News

27.B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

_6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m... ,London News‘9. 0 Uncle Tom and the Chil-
dren’s Choir
9.15 The U.S. Army, Air. Force
and Navy Bands
9.45 Your Children
Ying
Friendly Road Service of
on
The Morning Star: John

McCormack
1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Notable Trials (final broad-
cast)

330 Yarns for Yanks: Money tol
Burn, told by Claire Trevor4.45 Session for the Blind
People5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Reported Missing (BBCee etThe Charlie McCarthy Show
News from America
Fighters for Freedom:
Ordeal of Mary Dyer
Special programme
The Bing Crosby Show
Something for EveryoneSlumber session
London News

37B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News9.0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s
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9.15 Band session, featuring a
BBC programme by _ Foden’sMotor Works Band
9.45 Your Children
10. 0 Hospital session
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of

9g
11.45 Sports session (The Toff)1.15 London News2.0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 1ZB Radio Theatre
3.30 Notable Trials4.9 Yarns for Yanks: The
Great Jallopy Race, told by
Frank Graham
4.45 Family Favourites
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice6.15 London News
7. 0 The Bob Hope Show
7,30 © Victorino BBC produc-tion)
8. 0 News from America8.5 Fighters for Freedom:
The Ordeal of Mary Dyer9.15 The Hour of Charm
11, 0 London News

TAZB2,.
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News9.0 Uncle Tom’s' Children’s
Choir
9.45 Your Children
10. 0 The Hospital session
11. 0 The Friendly Road service
|
Of Song
11.30 The U.S. Marine Corps
Band
1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Julian Lee presents-2.15 Yarns for Yanks: Passing
Parade, told by John Nesbitt8.0 The Radio Theatre
4. 0 The Diggers’ session5.30 Anita Oliver’s Choristers
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.45 We Discuss Books
7. 0 Mail Call
7.30 Reported Missing (BBC
arenes?8. 0 News from America
8. & Fighters for Freedom: The
Ordeal of Mary Dyer9.15 The Jack Benny Show11. 0 London News

27, A PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m.

8. Am. Bright records4 London NewsQ Medleys and selections
Hawaiian Harmony9.45 Your Children

10. 0 Selected recordings10.15 Melody Round-up10.30-12.0 Listeners’ Request sese
sion
5. Op.m, Storytime with BryanO’Brien —

5.30 Radio Theatre
6. 0 Wayside Chapel6.15 London News
6.30 Songs by pay Baber,U.S.M.C,. (last broadcast)
7. 0 The Charlie McCarthy Show
8. 0 News from America
eZ Victorino (BBC produc-
o18
S.
The Jack Benny Show
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